0800-0830

0830-0900

0900-0930

0930-1030

1030-1045

1045-1115

1115-1215

1215-1300

1300-1400

1400-1445

1445-1500

1500-1600

1600-1630

CASN Workshop on Scholarship

May 7, 2012
Courtyard Marriott, Toronto

Agenda
Breakfast and Registration
Welcome and Opening Remarks Florence Myrick
Session 1: The Nature of Scholarship
Overview of Boyer’s Model of Scholarship
Scholarship in each Domain
Break

Session 2: Strategies for Building Nursing Scholarship

Scholarship of Teaching in Nursing Florence Myrick
Myself as a Scholar: Interactive Exercises Judy Boychuk-

Duchscher
Lunch

Building Scholarship in my Institution:
Knowledge Café CASN Staff

Session 3: Evidence of Scholarship

Scholarship and CASN Accreditation Madeleine Buck
Break
Demonstrating Scholarship in each Domain Madeleine Buck

Wrap up and Next Steps Cynthia Baker



