## **CASN Workshop on Scholarship**

May 7, 2012 Courtyard Marriott, Toronto

## Agenda

0800-0830	Breakfast and Registration	
0830-0900	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Florence Myrick
	Session 1: The Nature of Scholarship	
0900-0930	Overview of Boyer's Model of Scholarship	
0930-1030	Scholarship in each Domain	
1030-1045	Break	
	Session 2: Strategies for Building Nursing Scholarship	
1045-1115	Scholarship of Teaching in Nursing	Florence Myrick
1115-1215	Myself as a Scholar: Interactive Exercises	Judy Boychuk- Duchscher
1215-1300	Lunch	Duchscher
1300-1400	Building Scholarship in my Institution: Knowledge Café	CASN Staff
	Session 3: Evidence of Scholarship	
1400-1445	Scholarship and CASN Accreditation	Madeleine Buck
1445-1500	Break	
1500-1600	Demonstrating Scholarship in each Domain	Madeleine Buck
1600-1630	Wrap up and Next Steps	Cynthia Baker